ADeLTAa

1426 AND 31-105

(OLD STYLE)

AFM-5

Revised 7-10-77

12’ DISC FINISHING MACHINE

N
NOTE:  SWITCH OR JUNCTION BOX THIS m‘—"""‘"'z ’
12 & \#
26—}
N
Replacement Parts
Ref, Part Number Description Ref,  Part Number Desctibtion
No. No. :
1 31-428 Alum,Qxide (60 GT) 6 Pack 17 901-07-261-3212 Stud
1 31-427 Garnet Disc (50 GT) 6 Pack 18 416~02-054-0002 Lower Guard
2 31-034 . Disk Ass'y., Incl: 19 402-05-075-5001 Pointer
3 901-03-030-0761 ' 1/4-20 x 1/2" Hx,. Soc. Fit, Hd, Scre 20 901-02-010-0502 1/4-20 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Scr.
4 901-04-190-0201 5/16-18 x 5/16" Soc. Set Screw 21 416-02-054-0001 Upper Guard
5 416-02-091-0001 Table 22 901-04-121-3603 #8-32 x 5/16" Set Screw
6 901-01-060-0612 1/4-20 x 5/8" Cap Screw 23 901-02-010-0560 #10=32 x 7/16" Rd. Hd. Scre
7 904-01-010-1603 o ,,&gd Washer 24 416-02-005-0001 Base
8 416-02-395-0001 Trumnion Ass'y., Const. of: 25 904-02-020-1704 3/8" Spl, Lockwasher
9 416-02-095-0001 Trupnion 26 901-01<060-0642 3/8-16 x 1" Cap Screw
10 951-02-010-7820 Scale 7 902-0;-010-1300 5/16-18" Hex Nut
1 901~06~450-2252 = #2 x 3/16" Drive Screw 28 904-01-010-1604 Steel Washer
}L\ 931-03~011-4097 Star Wheel 29 904~ 10-031~2097 Steel Washer
: 928-.01-021-4125 Spring 30 -901-11-020-0808 5/16-18 x 1" Carriage Bolt
-- 904-01-031-2925 Wasgher 31 194 5/32" ‘Hex Wrench
15 416-02-327-0002 Clamp W/Pins * 49-503 Adhesive
| * Not Shown

Printed in U.S.A.
Nupp Printing Co.




